SOLUTIONS FOR
PEPTIDE SYNTHESIS
2 3Solutions for Peptide Synthesis Solutions for Peptide Synthesis
Sc
av
en
gi

SiliaMetS TAAcONa R69230B
SiliaMetS Thiourea R69530B
SiliaChrom Plus HPLC Columns Ordering Information
How to build your PN for HPLC Column: HPLC-[Phase]-[Format]
Example: HPLC-S03203E-A-N150 for a SiliaChrom Plus C18, 3 µm, 4.6 x 150 mm HPLC column
Phase Codes
SiliaChrom Plus Phase Codes
Phase
Particle Size
3 µm 5 µm 10 µm
C18 S03203E-A S03205E-A S03207E-A
C18-300 S03203M S03205M S03207M
C8 S30803E-A S30805E-A S30807E-A
C8-300 S30803M S30805M S30807M
Silica S10003E-A S10005E-A S10007E-A
Silica-300 S10003M S10005M S10007M
Cyano S38003E-A S38005E-A S38007E-A
Format Codes
HPLC Column Format Codes
Dimension Qty/box Code 3 μm 5 μm 10 μm